WORLD SERIES

POKER

X AL

RANK  PLAYER

1 Chuc Nguyen

2 Eric Kurtzman

3 Shankar Pillai

4 Jimmy Gorham

5 Juan Cortes

6 Ryan Riess

7 Remi Castaignon
8 Bryan Piccioli

9 Ardit Kurshumi

10 JJ Liu

11 Moritz Dietrich

12 Joseph Rahman
13 Carl Carodenuto
14 Christopher MacNeil
15 Wenlong Jin

16 Roman Valerstein
17 Andros loakimides
18 Chad Wassmuth
19 Javier Zarco

20 Jason Koon

21 Aaron Mermelstein
22 Johan Guilbert

23 Marius Torbergsen
24 Zahari Petrov

25 Michele Galatola
26 Brandon West

27 Ivan Freitez

28 Marc MacDonnell
29 Bart Lybaert

30 Goran Mandic

31 Michael Scarborough
32 Darryll Fish

33 Dan Santoro

34 Matas Cimbolas
35 Jude Ainsworth
36 Jesse Cohen

37 Rick Austin

38 Danny Nguyen

39 Thong Tien

40 Stoyan Obreshkov
41 Akash Malik

42 Dan Owen

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #25: $2500 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 1045 Remaining Players (at EOD): 228 Places Paid: 157
Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: STBD

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
San Lorenzo, CA, US 196,600 Amazon /465/8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 188,500 Amazon/461/5
COMMACK, NY, US 180,000 Amazon /455/1
VISTA, CA, US 167,900 Amazon/430/1
BAXLEY, GA, US 156,800 Amazon /460/6
Plantation, FL, US 155,000 Amazon /452 /4
Ladeveze Riviere, , FR 153,200 Amazon /430/8
ALLEGANY, NY, US 149,700 Amazon /462 /8
REVERE, MA, US 139,300 Amazon /451/8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 132,800 Amazon /458 /5
Baltic, CT, US 128,700 Amazon /439/7
Philadelphia, PA, US 127,900 Amazon /430/3
Bloomington, MN, US 126,100 Amazon /453 /4
Peabody, MA, US 124,000 Amazon /462 /3
ARCADIA, CA, US 123,900 Amazon /435/5
NEWTOWN, PA, US 121,400 Amazon /440/5
BALLWIN, MO, US 121,400 Amazon /435 /4
LEWISTON, ID, US 120,500 Amazon /459/3
MADRID, ES 116,000 Amazon / 440/ 4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 115,600 Amazon/430/4
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US 115,200 Amazon/430/6
Sarreguemines, , FR 114,100 Amazon /457 /1
Tromsoe, , NO 113,200 Amazon /434/2
SOFIA, BG 111,100 Amazon /425/9
IT 110,100 Amazon /453 /5
Las Vegas, NV, US 107,500 Amazon /454 /7
CARACAS,, VE 103,400 Amazon /453 /1
Dublin, IE 102,100 Amazon /452 /7
Meihelen, BE 102,000 Amazon /454 /5
Zagreb, , HR 100,100 Amazon/439/4
CINCINNATI, OH, US 98,300 Amazon/461/1
Las Vegas, NV, US 96,900 Amazon /452 /2
NORTH BELLMORE, NY, US 96,200 Amazon /463 /9
London, , GB 95,100 Amazon /445/1
CLAREGALWAY,, IE 94,400 Amazon /449 /9
Ardmore, PA, US 94,300 Amazon /456 /4
LANSDALE, PA, US 94,100 Amazon /462 /5
Westminster, CA, US 92,800 Amazon /464 /5
Toronto, ON, CA 91,800 Amazon /460/7
Alfred, ME, US 90,200 Amazon /457 /8
New Delhi, IN 88,700 Amazon /462 /6

NAPA, CA, US 87,800 Amazon / 464 /6
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Ryan Welch
Daniel Doucet
Taylor Paur
Sonny Franco
Darren Taylor
Jimmy Dowda
Francis Rusnak
Austin Buchanan
Zu Zhou

Michael Lavenburg

Matt Waxman

Matthew Vaughan

Dylan Wilkerson
Brock Wilson
Nathan Hedrick
Gavin O'Rourke
Jorge Arriola
Martin Weiemann
Jonathan Delong
David Sands

Troy Vincent
Jeffrey Ziegler
Eric Wasserson
Tom McCormick
Kathy Liebert
Tom Cannuli
Angelos Nastos
Layne Flack
Gregory Milliron
Oliver Wulf

Niall Farrell
Daniel Negreanu
Taylor McFarland
Hunter Frey
Jordan Young
Steven Mccartney
Timothy Ulmer
Jim Casey
Harrison Gimbel
Tom Middleton
Joe Cada

Bradley Margo
Ping Lin

Eric Hershler
Thomas Miller
Douglas Ashmore
Sam Soverel
Joshua Evans
Jeremy Carpenter
Johnny Landreth

Demetrios Daskalos

James Sievers
Darren Judges

HENDERSON, NV, US
OPELOUSAS, LA, US

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
Biloxi, MS, US

GB

Groveland, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WINTER PARK, FL, US
Temple City, CA, US
Montville, NJ, US
PARKLAND, FL, US
Chestnut Hill, MA, US
San Francisco, CA, US
Ardsley, NY, US
TEXARKANA, AR, US
Portlaoise, IE
MIDLAND, TX, US

DE

Williamsville, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAHAINA, HI, US
Manitou Beach, MI, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
FARGO, ND, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Cape May, NJ, US
loannina, , GR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

DE

LUGAR AGRSHIN, GB
TORONTO, ON, CA
SEATTLE, WA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
TWIN LAKE, MI, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US
MALVERN, PA, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
SLIDSEN, GB

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US
Oklahoma City, OK, US
Windsor, ON, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
E HAMPTON, NY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
Denton, TX, US
Minneola, FL, US
Lanett, AL, US
Albuquerque, NM, US
MONROE, LA, US
WALTHAM ABBEY, , GB

86,400
86,200
86,000
86,000
84,600
84,600
84,200
83,000
81,400
80,100
77,700
76,800
76,300
74,900
74,100
72,900
72,000
71,200
70,800
70,400
69,300
69,100
68,500
68,300
67,500
67,500
67,000
66,900
66,700
65,800
65,000
64,300
63,900
63,600
63,000
62,300
62,000
61,600
61,000
61,000
60,900
60,400
60,200
60,100
60,000
59,900
59,000
58,800
58,000
57,900
57,700
57,400
57,000

Amazon /463 /7
Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /451/9
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /435/7
Amazon/429/9
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /453 /9
Amazon /462 /2
Amazon / 450/ 4
Amazon /459 / 4
Amazon /464 /1
Amazon /464 / 4
Amazon /435/9
Amazon /440/6
Amazon/425/8
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon /430/7
Amazon /429/3
Amazon /463 /1
Amazon /454 /9
Amazon /452 /9
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /458 /9
Amazon /429/8
Amazon/435/8
Amazon/434/6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon/434/8
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon /464 /2
Amazon /462 /9
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /459/1
Amazon /454 /8
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /461 /4
Amazon /440/9
Amazon/461/8
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon/461/7
Amazon /455/5
Amazon /453 /3
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /459/ 8
Amazon /425/5
Amazon /430/ 2
Amazon /463 /8
Amazon/449/6
Amazon / 465/ 6
Amazon /429/ 2
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Simon Deadman
Andrew Dean
Walter Treccarichi
James Akenhead
Michael Hollenberg
Michael Gagliano
Glenn Lafaye
Sergi Reixach
Helge Stjernvang
Randall Wilson
Mark Zajdner
Jeffrey Matthews
Walter Buss
Jaymie Holland
Martin Finger

Ted Lawson
Alexander Keating
Carlo Savinelli
Sylvain Loosli
Manig Loeser
Jake Balsiger
William Davis
Jimmy Guerrero
Robert Schulz
Ilkin Amirov
Jeffrey Lennon
Justin Schwartz
Christopher Brewer
Phillippe Ktorza
Jerid Zewin

Nipun Java

Cory Kempson
Robert Salaburu
Ben Yu

Aaron Massey
Yevgeniy Timoshenko
Kelly Winterhalter
Jeremy Drewery
Tobias Peters
Phillip McAllister
Vytautas Semaska
David Malka

Eric Musso

Paul Dewald
Benjamin Dobson
Robert Schiffbauer
Mark Teltscher
Adrian Mateos
Menny Ben Haim
Chris Dombrowski
Bob Bounahra

Jiri Horak

Sean Winter

NOTTINGHAM, GB
Feeding Hills, MA, US
Catania, IT

LONDON, , GB
Rockaway, NJ, US
ROCKAWAY, NJ, US
Ridgefield, CT, US
Bournemouth, GB
KOLSAS, , NO

SAN JOSE, CA, US
THORNHILL, ON, CA
Tucson, AZ, US
RHODE ST GENESE, , BE
Kindersley, SK, CA
VIENNA, AT
Henderson, NV, US
SARATOGA, CA, US
Italy, IT

FR

Bad Homburg, DE
TEMPE, AZ, US
Sarasota, FL, US

AUX MARAIS, , FR
Cottbus, , DE

BAKU, , AZ

FRESNO, CA, US
Milford, CT, US
Eugene, OR, US
PARIS, FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
Eatons Hills, , AT

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Elmwood Park, IL, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
Oakland, CA, US
ARLINGTON, TN, US
ALKMAAR, , NL
Winchester, GB
Vilnius, , LT

Culver City, CA, US
Vestavia, AL, US
LITTLETON, CO, US
POOLE, DORSET, GB
HENDERSON, NV, US
LONDON, , GB
MADRID, ES
Jerusalem, , IL
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL, US
BELIZE CITY, BZ

Ccz

JACKSONVILLE, FL, US

56,500
56,100
55,500
55,500
55,100
55,000
54,600
53,900
53,800
53,700
53,500
53,100
52,600
52,200
51,900
51,200
50,700
50,000
49,900
49,700
49,400
48,900
48,000
47,700
47,000
46,900
45,100
44,200
44,000
44,000
43,900
43,600
43,600
43,500
43,400
43,300
42,600
41,900
41,600
41,600
41,400
40,500
40,500
40,100
38,100
37,800
37,700
36,900
36,800
36,100
35,800
35,600
35,500

Amazon /451/5
Amazon /453 /7
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon/425/3
Amazon /450/3
Amazon /453 /2
Amazon /462 /7
Amazon /457 /3
Amazon /457 /9
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /449 / 4
Amazon / 440/ 7
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon /464 /9
Amazon /463 /5
Amazon / 460/ 4
Amazon /425/2
Amazon /455 /7
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon /465 /5
Amazon/449/1
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /452 /3
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /450/5
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /455/9
Amazon/460/1
Amazon /464 /7
Amazon /439/9
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /445 /8
Amazon /454 / 4
Amazon /463 /3
Amazon /451 /2
Amazon /460/9
Amazon /463 /2
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /449/3
Amazon /455 /2
Amazon /445/9
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /456 /2
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /450/9
Amazon /459 /6
Amazon /456 /3
Amazon /457 /7
Amazon /458 /2
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
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198
199
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201

Rainer Kempe
Daniel Rodriguez
Erwann Pecheux
Alex Miningham
Jason Les

Ryan Mc Garry
Raymond Millard
Steven Mcnally
Martin Wong
Koray Aldemir
Dennis Phillips
Nikolaus Teichert
Thomas Jackson
Joseph Pergola
Kai Yang

Daniel Blum
Matthew Parry
Sung Yi

Moritz Retter
Chase Reagan
Jonathan Kulkay
Everett Carlton

Georgios Sotiropoulos

Jan Nakladal
Daniel Dizenzo
Andrew Barber
Micah Smith
Daniel Cooke
Tark Abboud
Mikhail Surin
Eugene Castro

Maxim Semisoshenko

Terry Fan
Lei Lei
Mark Fitzmaurice

Krzysztof Stybaniewicz

Leandro Jabur
Cy Williams
Chad Layne
Mike Shariati
Aaron Gustavson
Michael Laake
Michael Kamran
Dan Kelly
Joshua Hillock
Lance Harris
John Anhalt

Andrey Kotelnikov

Damien Berthiaud
Alan Myerson
Mari Fukunaga
Davide Suriano
John Sova

Berlin, , DE

New Braunfels, TX, US
FR

Saint Petersburg, FL, US
COSTA MESA, CA, US
Sudbury, , CA

DAVIE, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
NAPA, CA, US

Vienna, , AT

Las Vegas, NV, US
DUSSELDORF, DE
Birmingham, AL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Plano, TX, US
GAINESVILLE, FL, US
Fairport, NY, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Holzgerlingen, , DE
MUNCIE, IN, US
Dayton, MN, US

ST PAUL, MN, US
Farrell, , GR

(ov4

SUSSEX, NJ, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
WEST PALM BEACH, FL, US
Parker, TX, US
VALENCIA CARABOBO, , VE
Moscow, , RU
HENDERSON, NV, US
ST PETERSBERG, , RU
™

WEST LAFAYETTE, IN, US
ROUND ROCK, TX, US
Lakewood, CO, US

BR

DAVIS, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Irvine, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Punta Gorda, FL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
POTOMAC, MD, US
Coconut Creek, FL, US
APPLE VALLEY, MN, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Nizhny Novgoroa, , RU
FR

SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
TOKYO, , JP

Andria, IT

The Woodlands, TX, US

34,900
34,400
34,000
33,700
33,100
32,900
32,700
32,300
32,100
31,900
31,900
31,900
31,900
31,900
31,600
31,400
31,200
30,800
30,800
30,600
30,400
30,300
29,900
29,700
29,600
29,300
29,000
28,500
28,200
28,000
27,900
27,300
26,400
25,900
25,900
25,600
25,500
25,100
24,800
24,700
24,400
24,200
24,000
23,700
23,500
23,400
22,400
22,400
22,200
21,700
21,600
20,800
20,700

Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/461/3
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /429/5
Amazon /465/9
Amazon/449/8
Amazon /465/3
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon /449 /5
Amazon /450/ 8
Amazon /455/8
Amazon /430/9
Amazon /451 /4
Amazon /462 /4
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon /445 /6
Amazon /463 /4
Amazon/425/6
Amazon/465/1
Amazon /458 /3
Amazon /440 /2
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /451/3
Amazon /451/6
Amazon /460 /2
Amazon /453 /6
Amazon /460/5
Amazon /465 /7
Amazon /456/5
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/429/7
Amazon /465 /4
Amazon /459/7
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon/439/8
Amazon /439/2
Amazon /456/9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon / 455/ 3
Amazon /456/1
Amazon/461/9
Amazon/461/6
Amazon /464 /8
Amazon /435/6
Amazon / 440/ 3
Amazon /458 /7
Amazon /445/5
Amazon /458 /4
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203
204
205
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Jeremy Kottler
Kim Schumann
Sidney Tarason
Joseph Elpayaa
Aaron Kaiser
Jonas Wexler
Frank Muir

Emil Ekvardt
Tom Marchese
Jonathan Duhamel
Brian Hansen
Nicholas Wright
Satchit Kapur
Jared Hamby
Jia Liu

Qing Liu
Korenev Roman
Maria Ho

Justin Zaki

Theodore Timmermans

Edward Leblanc
Rodrigo Portaleoni
David Lucchesi
Isidro Sifuentes
Andres Morales
Scott Mckernan
Andy Phan

SANTA MONICA, CA, US
NEWPORT COAST, CA, US
Ellicott City, MD, US
FOREST PARK, IL, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Southampton, PA, US
New Port Richey, FL, US
Stockholm, , SE
BOONTON, NJ, US
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Sydney, , AT

Delhi, , IN

HENDERSON, NV, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Pasadena, CA, US
Moscow, RU

ARCADIA, CA, US
Tampa, FL, US

CA

ATLANTA, GA, US

SAO PAOLO,, BR
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Deerfield Beach, FL, US
Rancho Cucamonga, CA, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US

20,600
20,500
20,200
19,800
19,800
19,500
19,400
18,700
18,700
18,500
17,600
17,500
16,400
15,700
15,300
14,400
13,100
12,500
12,200
12,000
11,800
11,700
10,200
10,200

8,900

3,300

Amazon /454 /2
Amazon /451/7
Amazon/434/1
Amazon /450/1
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /435/2
Amazon /455/6
Amazon / 460/ 8
Amazon /430/5
Amazon /457 / 4
Amazon /453/8
Amazon /463 /6
Amazon/440/1
Amazon/439/3
Amazon / 450/ 7
Amazon /439/5
Amazon /451 /1
Amazon /452 /1
Amazon / 440/ 8
Amazon /452 /8
Amazon /450/6
Amazon /454 /6
Amazon / 460/ 3
Amazon /458 /8
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /465 /2
Amazon /459 /9



